Power for the work of Annual Maintenance
of 132KV S/s Machhalishahar under ETD.
Jaunpur. (Tender Submission date
27.10.2021 upto 17.00 Hrs. and Tender
Opening date 28.10.2021 at 13.00 Hrs.)
Earnest Money:  Rs. 8000.00 (Rs. Eight
Thousand) only.  Tender Cost: Rs. 944.00
(Rs. Nine Hundred Forty Four) only.  2- E-
Tender No.27/AETC/2021-22:- Laying &
termination of Optical Fiber approach
cable between 220 KV S/s  Azamgarh and
400 KV S/s Azamgarh. (Tender
Submission date 27.10.2021 upto 17.00
Hrs. and Tender Opening date
28.10.2021 at 14.00 Hrs.) Earnest Money:
Rs. 1500.00 (Rs. One Thousand Five
Hundred) only.  Tender Cost: Rs. 236.00
(Rs. Two Hundred Thirty Six) only.  Earnest
money will we in the shape of RTGS/NEFT
duly pledged in favour of Superintending
Engineer, Electy. Transmission Circle,
UPPTCL, Azamgarh. SUPERINTENDING
ENGINEER (TRANS.) AZAMGARH No.
1320 Date 24.9.2021  SAVE ELECTRIC-
ITY IN THE INTEREST OF NATION